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COSA MEETINGS 2018-2019

MONTHLY MEETINGS
Held from 9:00 – 10:30 am 
WWII Club ` 50 Conz St ~ Northampton


September 18		Annual Breakfast

September 25		(Tuesday)

October 25		(Thursday)	

November 27		(Tuesday) 

December 20		(Thursday) - Please note this is the 3rd   Thursday

January 22		(Tuesday)
[bookmark: _GoBack]		
February 28		(Thursday)

March 26		(Tuesday)
	
April 25		(Thursday)	
			
May 30		(Thursday) 5th Annual Provider Fair



BOARD MEETINGS
Held from 10:00 – 11:30  am  
Berkshire Children & Families – 220 Russell St Hadley

October 9 		(Thursday)

January 8		(Tuesday)

March 12		(Tuesday)

June 11		(Tuesday)
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